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CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU

GSGA Golf Tournament:  June 18-20, 2017

Responded Property: Rates: Book by Date:

Baymont Inn $55 (Double Rooms) 5/18/17

Comfort Inn $92 (Double Rooms) 5/18/17

Days Inn $60 (Double Rooms) 5/18/17
$60 (Single Kings)

Eagle’s Nest Inn $79 (Double Rooms) 6/1/17
$79 (Single King)

Hampton Inn $134 (Double Rooms) 6/4/17

Holiday Inn $189 (Double Rooms) 5/18/17

Red Roof Inn $54.99 (Double Rooms) 5/25/17
$44.99 (Single Kings)

Springhill Suites $109 (Double Rooms) 5/18/17

Rates do not include tax and taxes are applicable.

Hotel Contact Information

Establishment

Baymont Inn
Comfort Inn
Days Inn

Eagles Nest Inn
Hampton Inn
Holiday Inn
Red Roof Inn
Springhill Suites

$99 (Single King)

Contact

Danielle Brown
Jessica Herrin
Annette Shelley
Andrew Bhula
Tarshell Ellis
Meagan Johnson
Raj Patel

Elrico Rackard

Telephone Number

912-489-7368
912-681-2400
912-690-7700
912-871-2525
912-489-8989
912-489-4545
912-489-2626
912-489-0000



