

GSGA Golf Tournament: June 18-20, 2017

Responded Property:	Rates:	Book by Date:
Baymont Inn	\$55 (Double Rooms)	5/18/17
Comfort Inn	\$92 (Double Rooms)	5/18/17
Days Inn	\$60 (Double Rooms) \$60 (Single Kings)	5/18/17
Eagle's Nest Inn	\$79 (Double Rooms) \$79 (Single King)	6/1/17
Hampton Inn	\$134 (Double Rooms)	6/4/17
Holiday Inn	\$189 (Double Rooms)	5/18/17
Red Roof Inn	\$54.99 (Double Rooms) \$44.99 (Single Kings)	5/25/17
Springhill Suites	\$109 (Double Rooms) \$99 (Single King)	5/18/17

Rates do not include tax and taxes are applicable.

Hotel Contact Information

Establishment	Contact	Telephone Number
Baymont Inn	Danielle Brown	912-489-7368
Comfort Inn	Jessica Herrin	912-681-2400
Days Inn	Annette Shelley	912-690-7700
Eagles Nest Inn	Andrew Bhula	912-871-2525
Hampton Inn	Tarshell Ellis	912-489-8989
Holiday Inn	Meagan Johnson	912-489-4545
Red Roof Inn	Raj Patel	912-489-2626
Springhill Suites	Elrico Rackard	912-489-0000